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ODSÁVÁNÍ VZDUCHU
NEREZOVÝ KOMÍNEK

ODSÁVÁNÍ VZDUCHU
NEREZOVÝ KOMÍNEK

NASÁVÁNÍ VZDUCHU
VJEZDOVÁ SEKČNÍ VRATA VYBAVENÁ
PERFOROVANOU MŘÍŽKOU

H

VODOMĚR

KABINA
1400x1100
NOSNOST
8 OSOB

-2,990

-2,990

-1,495

RAMPA SKLON MAX.17%

S.V. 2590 MM

S.V. 2190 MM

SKLON 2%
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